Date run: 7/3/2017 10:52:49 AM TR-452 Delinquent Bills Report NCPTS V4
Data as of: 7/2/2017 10:15:34 AM

Report Parameters:

Source Type: PUB Tax District: GUILFORD
Tax Year: 2016
Default Sort-By: Bill #, Amount Due, Taxpayer Name

Grouping: No Grouping

Taxpayer Name Bill Description

0003183104-2016-2016-0000-00-REG CARROLL WIRELESS LP STATE CERTIFIED PROPERTY
0001558983-2016-2016-0000-00-REG M & C XPRESS INC STATE CERTIFIED PROPERTY
0003136031-2016-2016-0000-00-REG RELIANCE GLOBAL SERVICES INC PUBLIC SERVICE PROPERTY
0002979495-2016-2016-0000-00-REG SOUTHERN EXPRESS INC PUBLIC SERVICE PROPERTY
Subtotal

Total
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Amount Due Source
Type

4.51 PUB
1,038.13 PUB

53.18 PUB

16.33 PUB
1,112.15

1,112.15



