

Date run: 7/3/2017 10:52:49 AM
Data as of: 7/2/2017 10:15:34 AM

TR-452 Delinquent Bills Report

NCPTS V4

Report Parameters:

Source Type: **PUB** Tax District: **GUILFORD**
Tax Year: **2016**
Default Sort-By: **Bill #, Amount Due, Taxpayer Name**
Grouping: **No Grouping**

Bill #	Taxpayer Name	Bill Description	Amount Due	Source Type
0003183104-2016-2016-0000-00-REG	CARROLL WIRELESS LP	STATE CERTIFIED PROPERTY	4.51	PUB
0001558983-2016-2016-0000-00-REG	M & C XPRESS INC	STATE CERTIFIED PROPERTY	1,038.13	PUB
0003136031-2016-2016-0000-00-REG	RELIANCE GLOBAL SERVICES INC	PUBLIC SERVICE PROPERTY	53.18	PUB
0002979495-2016-2016-0000-00-REG	SOUTHERN EXPRESS INC	PUBLIC SERVICE PROPERTY	16.33	PUB
Subtotal			1,112.15	
Total			1,112.15	